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Philadelphia Fruit
Wed., June 8, 1988

CLOUDY 59-85.
GRAPEFRUIT FL 4/5 bucmIndianRiv-

er White 23-40 a 8.00-9.0056s 8.50 Red 23s
8.50- few 11.00 27-32* 9.00 few
9.50- 36-48* 9- 9.50 few 10.00 56*
9.00 few 10.00.

LEMONS CA cm 95* few 28.00 115*
26.00- few 28.00 140* 19.50-20.00
faircond 15.00 165* 18.00fair cond 14.00
200* 14.50 Choice 95s 18.50 few 1900
115* 18.00-18.50 140* 14,00-14.50 fair
cond 11.50 165* 13.00-14.00200* one lot
few 13.50 fair cond 9.00.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY FL 10-lbcm
Persian Seedless 42* few 4 00 48* 3-3.50
few 4.00 54-63* 3- 3.50.

ORANGES CA cm Navel one label 56*
17.00Valencia 48* 10.50 56* 12,00-13.50

mo* 12.50-13.00 few 14.00 72-88*
13.00- mot 13.00few 12.00 occ hgr
113* 13.50-14.50 Choice 48* 9.50 56*
9.50- 72* 10.00-11.00 88*
10.00- mo* 10.50-11.00 113*
11.00- mo* 11.00 few 12.00 FL 4/5
buctn Valencia 64* 9.50-10.00 mo* 10.00
80* 10.00few 10.50 100* 10.00-10.25few
10.50 125* 10.00-10.50mesh bags 10-4 lb

64 size 12.50 8-5 lb 64 & 100‘size 12.00.
APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED

ATMOSPHERE STORAGE an tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 72-88*
15.00- 100* 15.00-1600 few 14.00
113* 15.00-16.00 preferred labels 64-100*
17.00- 113* 17.00 USExFcy 88-100*

one lot 13.50 138* 1200ordcond 64-113*
5.00- preferred labels 88* 14 00-15 00
100-125* 14 00 Golden Delicious WAExF-
cy 88* 14 SO 100* 13.50 113 s one lot 12.50
WAFcy 113-125* one lot 7.00-8.00cm cell
pack WAGolden Delicious WAExFcy 96*
one lot 1650 120* 12 50 12-3 lb film bags
2-1/4“ mm PA Red Delicious USFcy 9 00
REGULAR STORAGE cm tray pack
CHILE Granny Smith 70s 15.00 80s

15 00-16.00 90s few 15.00 100* 13.00
APRICOTS ABOUT STEADY CA

24-lb cm Casllebrite & Katy extra jbo
13 00-15 00 jbo 11 00-12 00 exlge few
10 00 Ige few 8 00 Lulu Belle exjob 1500

Royal one lot few extra jbo 1900 jbo 1700
exlge 15 00.

AVOCADOS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
cm Hass 2-lyr 48s 37.00.

BLUEBERRIES ABOUT STEADY NC
12-1 pt flats film overwrpd med
11 00-12 00 mos 1200 med-lge 14 00.

CHERRIES ABOUT STEADY CA
18-lb ctn Bing 11 row size & Igr
21.00- mo* 22.00 12row size & Igr
20.00- via airBing 12row size& Igr
few 21.00Ranier 11 row size & Igr 35.00.

GRAPES-TABLE LOWER CA 22-lb
cm & lug Perlette 19 00-21.00 few 18 00
few best 24 00-25.00 sml 16 00-17 00
FlameSeedless 14 00-16 OOmos 16OOfew
17.00Early Superior Seedless 20.00-21.00
AZ 22-lb lug Perlette sml 13 00-14.00
Flame Seedless 12.00-13.00 MEXICO
22-lb lug Perlette 18 00 sml 14.00-16.00
few 12.00FlameSeedless 14.00-15OOfew
hgr Exotic one lot 24 00-25 00.

KIWIFRUIT NEW ZEALAND 1-lyr flat
30-33* 10 00-10.50 36-39* 10.00.

MANGOS MEXICO an Haden 12-14*
10.50- HAITI cm 12-14* 8 50-9.00

NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY CA
2S-lb lug May GIo 84 size fair cond
6 00-8 00 96 size 10 00 fair cond 5 00 108
size fair cond 4.00-5 00 MayGrand 64 size
14 50 72 size 14 50- 15.00mo* 14.50 fair
cond 12.00-12.5080 size 12 50 fair cond
5 00-7 00 84 size 12.50 fair cond
8.50- size 9.00-10 OOfew 8 00108
size 7 00-8 50 fair cond 5.00-6 00 Aurelio
Grand 84 size 12 50 96 size 1000Red Dia-
mond 80 & 84 size 12.502-Iyr cm Red Dia-
mond 72s one lot few 13 00.

PAPAYAS SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE

PEACHES ABOUT STEADY 38-Ib cm
various Yellow Flesh varieties up sizes
US#l extra unless otherwise stated SC
2-1/4“ 15 00-16 00 2“ 9 00-10 00fair cond
6 00 fair qual 2-1/2“ 12.00-13 00 2-1/4“
10 00 2-1/8“ 6 00-7.00 2“ 5 00-6,00 CA
25-lb cm SpnngLady 72 size 12 00 Spring-
crest 56 size 14.50.

PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 bucin
D’Anjou controlled atmosphere storage
WAExFcy 90s 24 00- 25 00 100s
23.00-24 00 110 s 22 00-23 00 occ Iwr
US#l 90s one label 26 00 100 s one label
24.00 few 26.00 fair appear 20 00 110 s one
label 23 00 fairappear 1900 120 s one label
few 24 00 150 s 14.50 AUSTRALIA 4/5
buctn wtpd Bose 70-120 s 32 00 fair cond
120 s 18 00 ord cond 120 s 10 00CHILE 4/5
buert wrpd Packham Triumph 80-90 s few
1900 100 s few 1800 110 s 1600-1800
Bartlett 110 s 1600-18 00

PINEAPPLES COSTA RICA 2-lyr cln
8-12 s 15 00-16 00.

PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CA 28-lb
cm Red Beaut 3x4 size 20 00-22 50 3x4x4
size 18 50-19.00 fair cond 1300-14 004x4
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size 15.00-16.50few 14.00fair cond 13.00
few 12.00 3x4*5 size 10.00-1200 mos
11.00 fur cond 7.00 4x5 size 9-9.50 fair
cond 7.00 Berry Red 3x4 size 22.00 3x4x4
size 20 00. -

PRUNES NO SUPPLIES.
RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
STRAWBERRIES LOWER CA 12-1 pi

Oats med-lge 1000-12 00mos 11.00-11 50
fair cond 7.00-9.00via air 12 00-13 00mos
1200 one lot high as 1500 one label 21 00

NJ 8-qt ctn sml-med 8 00-9 00 mos 900
fair cond 5.00-6 00 16-qt ert sml
15 00-16 50 mos 16 00 fair appear 1200

fair cond 8 00.
CANTALOUPS SLIGHTLY LOWER

CA 1/2ctn 15s 9 00-10 00few hgr fair cond
8 00-900 18s 9 00-10 50 mos 10 00-10 50
few hgr fair cond 7 00-8 00 23s 9 00-10 00
22s fair cond 4 50-7 00 TX 1/2 ctn 12s one
label 1200 15s fair cond 8 00-9 00 ord
cond 4 00- 500 18s 1000-11 00 mos 11 00
fair cond 7 00-8 00 ord cond 4 00-5 00

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY TX
2/3 cm 5-6 s 7-7 50 few 8 00 8s 7 00 one
label 8 00 9s one lotfew 6 00 Orange Flesh
varieties one lot 8s 6009 s 5 00 10s 400EL
SALVADOR 2/3 cm fair appear 5-6s
5.50-600

MISC MELONS LOWER TX 2/3 cm
Crenshaw 4s one lot 12 00 5s 1200 one
label 15 006 s 12 00fair cond 9 00-10 008s
fair cond 4.00-5 00 9s 10 00 10s fair cond
4 00- 5 00 MEXICO 2/3 cm Mayan Sweet
5s 8 00 6s 6 00

WATERMELONS STEADY FI- aver-
age weight per melon Jubilee 38-lb
6 50-7 00 mos 6 50 33-lb 5 50- 6 00 28-lb
4 50-5 00 30-lb Crimson Sweet 5-5 50
23-lb 3 75-4 00 21-lb 3- 325 Long Gray
32-lb 4 50-5 00 28-lb 4-4 50 ctn per lb Jubi-
lee 3s 23-25 cents Seedless variety 4-5 s 40
cents TX average weight per melon All
Sweet 32-lb 6 50-7 00 30-lb 6 6 50

Philadelphia
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CLOUDY 59-85
ARTICHOKES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE
ASPARAGUS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA

30-lb crt & cm jbofair cond 17 00 exlge
22.00 Ige 18.00-2000 fair cond 17.00WA
30-lbcrt Long Green WAExFcy std 26.00
NJ Pyramid crt bchd 12sField Run med-lge
one lot 22.00-23.00

BEANS various bu containers Round
Green type unless otherwise slated FL
handpicked fairqual 11 00SC 1000-12 00

handpicked 14.00-16.00 mos 14.00-15.00
GA 10.00-12.00 NC 10.00.

BEETS SUPPLIES LIGHT NJ ert bchd
'l2s 1000.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY cm
bchdCA 14s 8-8.5018 s one lab 9.50-10 00.

CABBAGE SLIGHTLY LOWER 1-3/4
buctn & ert mediumGreen unless otherwise
stated SC 6.50-7.00NC 6.50-7.00mos 6.50
few includ sml-med 6.00 GA 6.00-7 00 ord
cond 3 00-4 00 NJ sml-med 6 00 NY 50-lb
sacks Ige 8 00.

CARROTSLOWER 48-1 lbfilmbags in
film sacks CA med-lge 9 50-1000 few
11 00-12 00 fair cond 8 00 FL med fair
cond 700 50-lb sacks Ise jbo CA
9 00-10 00 few 12 00 cm bchd 24s CA
10.50-11.00 miniature type 20-12 oz film

bags OH cm 10.00.
CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY

CA cm film wrpd 12s 800 few 8 50 one
label 10 00 fair cond 5 00-7.00 16s 7-7 50.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm
2-2-1/2 doz 13 00 FL ert & cm 2 doz
10 00-1100 few 11 50 2-1/2 doz
10 00-11 00 fair appear 8 00-9 00 fair cond
7.00film wrpd 12s 12 00 3 doz 10 00-11 00
fair cond 7 00-8.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE SUPPLIES
LIGHT NJ Celery ert 1000-12 00 fair cond
700 CA 50-lb cm Nappa & Bok Choy
1200.

CORN HIGHER FL wircbound ert
approx 4-1/2 doz Yellow 7-7 50 few 6 50
White 8 00-9 00 few best 10 00 bicolor
8 00.

CUCUMBERS SUPPLIES LIGHT
1-1/9 buerts & ems Waxed med unless
otherwise slated GA fair qual 15 00-16 00
pickles unwaxed med 25 00

EGGPLANT SUPPLIES LIGHT IL
1-1/9 buctn med 16 00-18 00 sml
12 00-14 00 GA 5/9 buctn Italian type
10 00

ENDIVE LOWER NJ 1-1/9 bucit
10 00-11 00 few 900 fair appear 800 CA
cm 24s 11 00 OH 1-1/9 bum 11 00-12 00

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY NJ
1-1/9bucrtlooo-ll OOmos 11 00few900
fair appear 800 OH 1-1/9 bucrl
11 00-1200

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crates
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated NJ Collards, Mustard, Turnip
Tops 5 00-6 00 mos 5 50 Kale 5.00-6 00
mos 5.50-6.00 Swiss Chard 6.00Dandelion
fairappcar6 OOPA Collards, Mustard,Tur-
nip Tops, Kale & Rape 5 50 few 6 00.

LEEKS SUPPLIES LIGHT NJ crt bchd
12s 13 00-14 00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 12 00-13 00
fair appear 10-10.50film wrpd 12 00-13 00
mos 1250 previous commitments 1050
30s one lot 11 00 AZ one lot 9 00-10 00
ROMAINE ABOUT STEADY CA 24s cm
9 50-10 00 few 11 00 crt 12 50 few 13 00
NJ cm 24s 5.00-6 00 mos 5-5 50 BIG BOS-
TON CA cm 24s 7.50 NJ crt 24s 5 00 OH
crt 24s 7-7.50 8188 NJ sml crt 24s
4 50-5 00 Oil 16 qt bkt 24s 5 00 LEAF NJ
crt 24s mclud Redfair appear 4 00-5 00 CA
ctn 24s mclud Red 9 50-10 00

OKRA SUPPLIES LIGHT GA 1/2 bum
sml-med 12 00

ONIONS GREEN SUPPLIES LIGHT
NJ 4/5 bum bchd 48s 10 00-12 00 MEX-
ICO cm bchd 48s 1000 12 00 CA cm bchd
48s one lot 1300

# *

PARSLEY SLIGHTLY LOWER bchd 5
doz curley unleji otherwise stttcd NJ bubkt
10.00-11.00few 9.00 Plain 8.00 few 9.00
CA cm 9.50.

PEAS-GREEN NJ bubkt 10.00.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SUGAR ABOUT STEADY

10-lbcm per lb CA 1.20 via air 1.40-1.50
GUATEMALA via air 1.40-1.50.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
buciu & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated FL Ige 7.00-8.50
mos 8.00fair cond S.OO-6.00 med 6.50 sml-
med 5.50-6.00 Mixed Red Ige 5.00-6.00
few 7.00Red Ige 20.00-22.00 Yellowmed-
Ige 10.0015.00 mos 12.00Cubanelle Ige
7.00 Mixed Red 5.00 Longhots ord cond
3.005.00 Jalapeno 1/2 buctn one lot
7.008.00 NETHERLANDS 5 kilo cm Red
Ige 27.0028.00 YeUow Ige 22 00-23 00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY Red cm
306 oz film bags unless otherwise slated
FL 6.507.50 few 6.00 14-1 lb film bags
few 7.50 OH few 6.50 White 24-8 oz film
bags 7.00 bchd 24s 4.005.00.

SPINACH LOWER Savoy type NJ
bubkt 8.009.001-1/4 bumbchd 10.00PA
1-1/4 bum fair appear 7.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY 1/2 & 5/9
bum & cm GA Zucchini sml-med
5.006.00 med 4.50 NCZucchini sml-med
5.006.00 YeUow Straighmeck sml-med
6-6.50NJ Zucchini sml-med S.OO-6.00 mos
5.00 med 4.00 FL Zucchini sml-med 5 00
med fair qual 3.504.00.

SWEET POTATOES SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
ctn Pink to Light Red 85% US#l or belter
unless otherwise stated SALES BY
REPACKERS FL sx6s 7.50 one lot 9.00
6x6s 6.50 one lot 8.00 6x7s 6.00 SALES
BY OTHERS FL sx6s 7.00-8.00 mos
7.50-8.00 few 8.50 Red 6.00 ord cond
2.00-4.00 6x6s 6-6.50 mos 6.00 few 7.00
occ hgr Red 5.00 6x7s 5.00-6.00 few hgr
fair qual Sx6s 5.
50-6.00 mos 6.00 Red 4.00-5.00 6x6s Red
4.00- CHERRY TYPE FL 12-1pt flats
10.00-

TURNIPS NJ 25-lb film bags topped
med 4.00-5.00.

Philadelphia
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ONlONS-DRY ABOUT STEADY

50-Ib sacks US#l or generally good quality
Yellow unless otherwise stated TX Grano
type Colossal few 8-8.50 jumbo 650-700
few 750some 600White jumbofew 10.00
Red 2S-lb sacks jumbo 7- 750 White Boil-
ers 12.00CA Grano type jumbo 650-700
Repacker size 750- 800 Red 40-lb cartons
jumbofew 10.00AZGranex type Repacker
size 750.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY 50-lb
sacks US#l size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise stated Round Whites ME
400-425FLnew crop 550-600 few 500 few
625 large 7-750 few 800 Round Reds AL
new crop 750-800 few 900 size B 11.00
few 12.00NCnew crop 600 size B 800 FL
new crop 700 size B 1000 AZ new crop
800-900 Long Whites CA new crop 50-lb
carton 1000- 10 50 Russets 50-lb carton
count ID 70s 1200 80s 11 00-12 00 mostly
12.00 90s 1000-11 00 100 s 850-900 OR

70-80 s 850 90s 750 100 s 700 CO Centen-
nial 90s 800 100 s 700.

ADVANTAGES OF THE KES
POULTRY MISTER:

• Each KES spray nozzle will operate at water pressure as low as 20 PSI.
Docs not require additional pump.

• Easy Spray Head is directional, designed to avoid dripping and can be
individually shut-off.

• The filter is rewashable, not disposable. When the system shuts off the
filler is automatically cleaned.

• Where water contains a high concentration of minerals, a low-cost water
conditioner is available to prevent nozzles from clogging.

• System is thermostatically controlled.
• Water management and dust are controlled by timer.
• Each nozzle sprays one gallon ofextremely fine mist per hour, insuring

efficient evaporative cooling without residual moisture.
• The system can be manually operated during a power failure.

The All New
LOW-PRESSURE

ANTI-DRIP

KES, is the established name in auto-
matic misting systems. KES’s unique
systems arc used in greenhouses and
supermarket produce eases. KES has
recently introduced an exclusive Low
Pressure Evaporative method of
cooling Poultry Houses.Cooling System

ALINE SUPPLY
#2, Rt"#T mu jneasaii* Mills * in7) 539*2500mm to K*y«tOiie Wool, lac) 9-tosMoiulay4hrii Friday

C.B. HOOBER& SON, INC
Intercourse, PA
(717) 768-8231

HOOBER EQUIPMENT, INC
Middletown, DE
(302) 378-9555TWO LOCATIONS

The Saving Place

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY
Via UPS - PPSH BUS - AIR FREIGHT, ETC.

YOUSTAYPUTHOURS
Mon -Pri 7 AM-5 PM; Sat, 7 AM-Noon [££33|2| a Pick Up Your

Phone And
v , Place Your

h , "ißi- Parts
,( <— ly. yfl Order—Li I with

c ’ 140I40
CALL US... Authorized

If Ctuld Be We Here It UPSStation


